VIR Kugelhahn Messing
Verchromt 2" Innengewinde x
Aulengewinde 40bar
WRAS/VA Typ K343F (0401337)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Oberflachenbehandlung

Zulassung

Bedienung

Griff-Farbe

Material Hebel/Griff

Gehausekonstruktion

Material Kugel

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Durchgang

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Maf

K343F

Messing

Verchromt

WRAS/VA

Flugelgriff

Rot

Aluminium

2-teilig

Messing hart verchromt

Messing

PTFE

Innengewinde x AuBengewinde

full

0°C-150°C

40 bar

2"
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ABMESSUNGEN

73

Hohe Handgriff

122 mm

Lb

@Di-1

@Do-2

21T mm

F-1

19 mm

F-2

73 mm

Ct-1

54 mm

50 mm
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